

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 568/2022

M/s Tetraskelion Software Pvt. Ltd. & Another

----Appellants

Versus

M/s Travel Spirit International Pvt. Ltd.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Rathore, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sonal Singh, Advocate for Mr. Alok Garg, Advocate

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

21/04/2023

Let a copy of memo of appeal along with stay application be supplied to learned counsel for the respondent today itself and the case be listed for consideration on stay application in the week after next.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ