

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 568/2022

M/s Tetraskelion Software Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Travel Spirit International Pvt. Ltd.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Rathore, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Arpit Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

05/01/2024

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to argue the matter.

Let the matter be listed on 09.02.2024.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

Keshav/Sdk/18