

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 568/2022

M/s Tetraskelion Software Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Travel Spirit International Pvt. Ltd.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

02/08/2024

None appears for the appellant.

List after six weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J