

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 568/2022

M/s Tetraskelion Software Pvt. Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Travel Spirit International Pvt. Ltd.

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sonal Singh for Mr. Alok Garg

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

06/05/2026

List this case on 13.07.2026 as prayed by learned counsel for the respondent.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

GAURAV/3