

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 568/2022
URN: CFA / 970U / 2022

M/s Tetraskelion Software Pvt. Ltd.

-----Appellant

Versus

M/s Travel Spirit International Pvt. Ltd.

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Gaurav Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Alok Garg

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

15/07/2026

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks a short accommodation to get instructions.

Post the matter on 30.07.2026.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(ARUN MONGA),J